

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1261

Page 1, line 1, replace "section 54-06-25" with "sections 54-03-19.1 and 54-03-19.2"

Page 1, line 2, replace "state employees" with "legislative"

Page 1, line 4, replace "Section 54-06-25" with "Sections 54-03-19.1 and 54-03-19.2"

Page 1, line 4, replace "is" with "are"

Renumber accordingly